
Pos 

1 

2 

(10) 72-81 4v 1601cc- + 2V 2501cc- + Wankel 

1 

(10) 72-81 4v-1600cc + 2V-2500cc 

1 

(8)-65 STD 1301-2500cc 

1 

2 

(8)-65 STD 2501cc- 

1 

(9) 66-71 1151-1300cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(9) 66-71 1601-2500cc 

1 

Formula Basic 

1 

Norsk GT+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Norsk GT3 

1 

2 

Norsk GT4 

1 

No. 

210 

45 

59 

53` 

5 

11 

24 

61 

7 

4 

16 

18 

52 

3 

103 

10 

510 

70 

123 

333 

214 

Name 

- 9243143 - 

- 15010369 - 

Rune Rødset 

Kjetil Bolneset 

Lars Kristian Ekorness 

Tor-Egil Gundersen 

Jon Asakskogen 

Atle Ramberg 

Odd-Andreas Ingebrigtsen 

Lars Ingebrigtsen 

Tore Hjellset 

Erol Kolstadmoen 

Fred Arve Monsen 

Edward Sander Woldseth 

Jan Øivind Ruud 

Fredrik Sørlie 

Team Bakken 

Kjetil Finne 

Lasse Leif Eidsvold 

Marius Solli Poulsen 

Sindre Varland 

Club 

KNA Nordvest 

NMK Solør 

GRRC 

KNA Halden 

Asker & Bærum MSP 

KNA Varna 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Historisk Recing Norge 

NSK 

KNA Varna 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

AMCAR 

PCNR 

NMK Solør 

KNA Varna 

Make 

Opel Kadett GT/E 

Volvo 242 

Morris Cooper S 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Escort 1300 GT 

Austin Cooper S 

Austin Clubman 1275 GT 

Austin Cooper S 

Ford Escort 1300 GT 

Alfa Romeo Giulia 1750 GTAm 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Stealth B7 

Zyrus Lamborghini LP1200 

Lotus Esprit 

Prosport 3000 

Porsche 964 

BMW M3 EVO E36 

Alfa Romeo 156 3.0 

Best Tm 

1:01.790 

1:09.772 

1:17.211 

1:06.927 

1:08.569 

1:18.860 

1:12.128 

1:07.975 

1:10.762 

1:13.448 

1:13.928 

1:20.597 

1:09.120 

1:04.838 

55.330 

57.114 

1:02.704 

1:02.711 

1:25.981 

1:09.934 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

4 

5 

2 

4 

5 

3 

4 

3 

2 

4 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

0 

3 

Gap 

7.982 

10.291 

2.787 

2.686 

0.480 

6.669 

1.784 

5.590 

0.007 

Diff 

7.982 

10.291 

2.787 

5.473 

5.953 

12.622 

1.784 

7.374 

7.381 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 4,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 9,5 C 

Printed: 04.09.2021 09:57:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Geir Tyskeberget 

Race Director: Thomas Michelsen 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 
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Pos 

2 

Norsk GT5 

1 

2 

3 

Porsche 944 Cup 

1 

2 

3 

Shortcar Bandit 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Shortcar Extreme 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

114 

325 

265 

225 

53 

21 

5 

125 

151 

191 

146 

184 

122 

33 

46 

15 

69 

60 

56 

Name 

Oliver Røsseland Eidsvold 

Hans-Petter Emilsen 

Felix Heiberg 

Line Afseth 

John-Arne Lysaker 

Carl Fredrik Aaseby 

Kjetil Lepsøe 

Marcus Myrseth 

Christoffer Amundsen 

Mina Pedersen 

Lukas Tømmerdal 

Steffen Westbye 

Tobias Schønberg 

Eirik Løvåsen 

Christopher Stensli Kolbjørnsen 

Stian Frydenlund 

Torbjørn Solberg 

Hallvard Sandtorv 

William Arnesen 

Club 

KNA Varna 

KNA Varna 

KNA Varna 

NMK Hamar 

PCN 

PCN 

PCN 

NMK Aurskog-Høland 

NMK Drammen 

NMK Aurskog-Høland 

NMK Gardermoen 

NMK Gardermoen 

KNA Varna 

KNA Klepp MSP 

NMK Gardermoen 

NMK Drammen 

NMK Bergen 

NMK Bergen 

NMK Solør 

Make 

BMW E46 

BMW 323i Coupé E36 

BMW 323i Compact E36 

Peugeot 206 GTI 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Scortcar Honda 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar BMW 

Best Tm 

1:19.766 

1:05.019 

1:07.107 

1:17.910 

1:09.388 

1:17.552 

1:19.046 

58.149 

59.519 

1:00.390 

1:01.216 

1:01.343 

57.196 

57.697 

58.611 

1:00.409 

1:03.230 

1:07.689 

In Lap 

2 

3 

3 

3 

5 

2 

2 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

0 

4 

6 

4 

3 

2 

3 

Gap 

9.832 

2.088 

10.803 

8.164 

1.494 

1.370 

0.871 

0.826 

0.127 

0.501 

0.914 

1.798 

2.821 

4.459 

Diff 

9.832 

2.088 

12.891 

8.164 

9.658 

1.370 

2.241 

3.067 

3.194 

0.501 

1.415 

3.213 

6.034 

10.493 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 4,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 9,5 C 
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