

Racing NM 5 Vålerbanen 2021 Finaler

Sorted on best lap time

Alle Klasser

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km

Warm Up Alle klasser

04.09.2021 09:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:10

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
1	210	- 9243143 -			1:01.790	4		
2	45	- 15010369 -			1:09.772	2	7.982	7.982
(10) 72-81 4v 1601cc- + 2V 2501cc- + Wankel								
1	59	Rune Rødset	KNA Nordvest	Opel Kadett GT/	1:17.211	2		
(10) 72-81 4v-1600cc + 2V-2500cc								
1	53`	Kjetil Bolneset	NMK Solør	Volvo 242	1:06.927	4		
(8)-65 STD 1301-2500cc								
1	5	Lars Kristian Ekorness	GRRC	Morris Cooper S	1:08.569	5		
2	11	Tor-Egil Gundersen	KNA Halden	Ford Cortina Lot	1:18.860	2	10.291	10.291
(8)-65 STD 2501cc-								
1	24	Jon Asaskogon	Asker & Bærur	Ford Mustang	1:12.128	4		
(9) 66-71 1151-1300cc								
1	61	Atle Ramberg	KNA Varna	Ford Escort 1300	1:07.975	5		
2	7	Odd-Andreas Ingebrigtsen	Historisk Racir	Austin Cooper S	1:10.762	3	2.787	2.787
3	4	Lars Ingebrigtsen	Historisk Racir	Austin Clubman	1:13.448	4	2.686	5.473
4	16	Tore Hjellset	Historisk Racir	Austin Cooper S	1:13.928	3	0.480	5.953
5	18	Erol Kolstadmoen	Historisk Recir	Ford Escort 1300	1:20.597	2	6.669	12.622
(9) 66-71 1601-2500cc								
1	52	Fred Arve Monsen	NSK	Alfa Romeo Giuli	1:09.120	4		
Formula Basic								
1	3	Edward Sander Woldseth	KNA Varna	Van Diemen Fori	1:04.838	3		
Norsk GT+								
1	103	Jan Øivind Ruud	NMK Solør	Stealth B7	55.330	3		
2	10	Fredrik Sørli	NMK Solør	Zyrus Lamborgh	57.114	2	1.784	1.784
3	510	Team Bakken	NMK Solør	Lotus Esprit	1:02.704	3	5.590	7.374
4	70	Kjetil Finne	AMCAR	Prosport 3000	1:02.711	3	0.007	7.381
Norsk GT3								
1	123	Lasse Leif Eidsvold	PCNR	Porsche 964	1:25.981	2		
2	333	Marius Solli Poulsen	NMK Solør	BMW M3 EVO E3		0		
Norsk GT4								
1	214	Sindre Varland	KNA Varna	Alfa Romeo 156	1:09.934	3		

Announcements

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 4,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 9,5 C

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Geir Tyskeberget

Race Director: Thomas Michelsen

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

Racing NM 5 Vålerbanen 2021 Finaler

Sorted on best lap time

Alle Klasser

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km

Warm Up Alle klasser

04.09.2021 09:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:10

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
2	114	Oliver Røsselund Eidsvold	KNA Varna	BMW E46	1:19.766	2	9.832	9.832

Norsk GT5

1	325	Hans-Petter Emilsen	KNA Varna	BMW 323i Coup	1:05.019	3		
2	265	Felix Heiberg	KNA Varna	BMW 323i Comp	1:07.107	3	2.088	2.088
3	225	Line Afseth	NMK Hamar	Peugeot 206 GT	1:17.910	3	10.803	12.891

Porsche 944 Cup

1	53	John-Arne Lysaker	PCN	Porsche 944	1:09.388	5		
2	21	Carl Fredrik Aaseby	PCN	Porsche 944	1:17.552	2	8.164	8.164
3	5	Kjetil Lepsøe	PCN	Porsche 944	1:19.046	2	1.494	9.658

Shortcar Bandit

1	125	Marcus Myrseth	NMK Aurskog-	Shortcar Honda	58.149	4		
2	151	Christoffer Amundsen	NMK Drammer	Shortcar Honda	59.519	4	1.370	1.370
3	191	Mina Pedersen	NMK Aurskog-	Shortcar Honda	1:00.390	5	0.871	2.241
4	146	Lukas Tømmerdal	NMK Garderm	Shortcar Honda	1:01.216	5	0.826	3.067
5	184	Steffen Westbye	NMK Garderm	Shortcar Honda	1:01.343	5	0.127	3.194
6	122	Tobias Schønberg	KNA Varna	Scortcar Honda		0		

Shortcar Extreme

1	33	Eirik Løvåsen	KNA Klepp MS	Shortcar Yamaha	57.196	4		
2	46	Christopher Stensli Kolbjørnsen	NMK Garderm	Shortcar Honda	57.697	6	0.501	0.501
3	15	Stian Frydenlund	NMK Drammer	Shortcar Honda	58.611	4	0.914	1.415
4	69	Torbjørn Solberg	NMK Bergen	Shortcar Yamaha	1:00.409	3	1.798	3.213
5	60	Hallvard Sandtorv	NMK Bergen	Shortcar Yamaha	1:03.230	2	2.821	6.034
6	56	William Arnesen	NMK Solør	Shortcar BMW	1:07.689	3	4.459	10.493

Announcements

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 4,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 9,5 C

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Geir Tyskeberget

Race Director: Thomas Michelsen

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no